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Company
Number

NI.28663
NI.29017
NI.29636
NI.25766
NI.06103
NI.17521
NI.27019
NI.17266
NI.15358
NI.27860
NI.19016
NI. 13022
NI.24682
NI.29817
NI.01871
NI.29014
NI.07096
NI.25819
NI. 18200
NI.29728
NI.29141
NI.20610
NI.17636
NI.17376
NI.22699
NI. 20980
NI.27868
NI.29666
R.00557

NI.24884
NI.20043
NI.25471
NI.21205
NI.29721
NI.01534

NI.05179
NI.08002
NI.29379
NI.24883
NI.16345
NI.27777
NI.09951
NI.26228
NI.01888
NI.19013
NI.12176
R.00017

NI.07315
NI.06206
NI.27693
NI.22768
R.00135

Name of Company

Belmin Purchasing Systems (Ireland) Limited
Bemac Grant Limited
BIC Systems Group Limited
Bridgewater Country Foods Limited
Calvert Office Equipment Limited
Cedilla Enterprises Limited
CH Textile Consultants Limited
Chameleon Grant Limited
Clerical and Printing Services Limited
Crescendo Games Limited
Dessian Products Limited
Dillon Bass Limited
Discount Window Systems Limited
East-West Direct Limited
Eglantine Inn, Limited
Evershed Robotics Limited
Ewart P.L.C.
Febo Professional (N.I.) Limited
G.N.M. Limited
GWM Investments Limited
Home farm Investments Limited
Lisheen (NI) Limited
Macon Engineering Limited
Mark Antony (Belfast) Limited
Marlin Investments Limited
MGA Properties Limited
Modern Solutions Limited
Moyle Enterprise Company Limited
Newry Chamber of Commerce
Northern Ireland Enterprise Club Limited
Orchard Foam Packaging Limited
Prestige Nursing Homes Limited
R. & D. Chartres Ltd
Randalstown Hydro Electric Company Ltd
Savile Row Shirt Company (Castledawson)
Limited — The
Savile Row Trading Company Limited — The
Scripture Union (Northern Ireland)
Soulhshore Properties Ltd
Stewart Intruder Alarms Limited
Systems Solutions Limited
Tribrach Limited
Ulster Leather Company Limited — The
Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited
Walker Air Conditioning Limited
Windsor bar (Bangor) Limited
A. & G. Pattern (Wallpapers) Limited
Alexander Boyd & Co Limited
Arntz Belting Company Limited
Belfast News Letter Limited
Callan Knitwear Limited
Century Newspapers Limited
City and County of Armagh House Property
Company Limited
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