	• •		
Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	İ	·	
16/08/95	NI.28663	Belmin Purchasing Systems (Ireland) Limited	В
,,	NI.29017	Bemac Grant Limited	В
,,	NI.29636	BIC Systems Group Limited	В
,,	NI.25766	Bridgewater Country Foods Limited	BB
,,	NI.06103	Calvert Office Equipment Limited	BC
,,	NI.17521	Cedilla Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.27019	CH Textile Consultants Limited	D
,,	NI.17266	Chameleon Grant Limited	В
7,	NI.15358	Clerical and Printing Services Limited	D
,,	NI.27860	Crescendo Games Limited	D
,,	NI.19016	Dessian Products Limited	D
,,	NI.13022	Dillon Bass Limited	ccc
,,	NI.24682	Discount Window Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.29817	East-West Direct Limited	CCCCEB
**	NI.01871	Eglantine Inn, Limited	D
,,	NI.29014	Evershed Robotics Limited	В
"	NI.07096	Ewart P.L.C.	C
"	NI.25819	Febo Professional (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.18200	G.N.M. Limited	D
,,	NI.29728	GWM Investments Limited	В
,,	NI.29141	Homefarm Investments Limited	В
,,	NI.20610	Lisheen (NI) Limited	D
,,	NI.17636	Macon Engineering Limited	В
,,	NI.17376	Mark Antony (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.22699	Marlin Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.20980	MGA Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.27868	Modern Solutions Limited	D CCCCB
,,	NI.29666	Moyle Enterprise Company Limited	
"	R.00557 NI.24884	Newry Chamber of Commerce  Northern Ireland Enterprise Club Limited	C
,,	NI.20043	Orchard Foam Packaging Limited	D
"	NI.25471	Prestige Nursing Homes Limited	D
,,	NI.21205	R. & D. Chartres Ltd	D
,,	NI.29721	Randalstown Hydro Electric Company Ltd	BB
"	NI.01534	Savile Row Shirt Company (Castledawson)	עם
"	141.01334	Limited—The	D
	NI.05179	Savile Row Trading Company Limited—The	D
"	NI.08002	Scripture Union (Northern Ireland)	Ċ
,,	NI.29379	Southshore Properties Ltd	ВВ
,,	NI.24883	Stewart Intruder Alarms Limited	E
,,	NI.16345	Systems Solutions Limited	C
,,	NI.27777	Tribrach Limited	D
,,	NI.09951	Ulster Leather Company Limited—The	D
,,	NI.26228	Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.01888	Walker Air Conditioning Limited	C
17/00/05	NI.19013	Windsor bar (Bangor) Limited	BBCCC
17/08/95	NI.12176	A. & G. Patton (Wallpapers) Limited	D
**	R.00017	Alexander Boyd & Co Limited	D D
,,	NI.07315	Arntz Belting Company Limited Belfast News Letter Limited	D
"	NI.06206 NI.27693	Callan Knitwear Limited	C
,,	NI.27693 NI.22768	Century Newspapers Limited	D
"	R.00135	City and County of Armagh House Property	"
"	1	Company Limited	D
1	1		, –